
MASSAGE

MENU



Margarita
Mojito Classic
Blue Lagoon
Cuba Libre

150
150
150
150

Drinks menu Massage

Moët & Chandon Brut Imprerial
Mionetto Treviso
Zarea Royal Gold

700
200
200

200 ml    750 mlChampagnes & Sparkles

Spirits

Cocktails

Energy Drinks

300
100
100

Wines 185 ml    750 ml

White
Red
Rose

30
30
30

100
100
100

50 ml    700 ml

Whiskey Jack Daniel's Tennessee
Vodka Absolut Blue
Tequila Sierra Silver
Lichior Jägermeister

50
50
50
50

300
300
300
300

Beer   330 ml

50
30
30
30

Corona Extra
Heineken
Tuborg
Peroni

250 ml    330 ml

Gin Beefeater & Tonic
Whiskey Jack Daniel’s & Cola

50
-

-
50

250 ml    500 ml

RedBull
Monster

30
-

-
30

Refreshings 330 ml    1000 ml

Fizzy, Sugar-Free
Non-Fizzy

30
30

50
50

Water 500 ml    1500 ml

Still Water 
Mineral Water

30
30

50
50

FREE coffee, water, beer, on the house;

To be consumed only in the massage room;

We offer roasted peanuts, pistachios, at your choice.

Payment is made at the time of ordering;

Prices are in lei. Quantities are in milliliters;

Exchange rate: 1 Euro / 1 Dollar = 5 lei / 4.5 lei.

Drink Gift Vouchers
Depending on the number of prepaid massage sessions, you will receive drink vouchers

 worth up to 1000 lei.

Cocktails for Masseuses

Choose a drink from the menu

and treat your masseuse with

a delightful cocktail!

   250 ml
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Basic Plan

Initial show er, assisted on request - 5 minutes;
Relaxation massage 5 – 15 minutes;
Sensual body to  body massage 5 – 10 minutes;

SERVICES INCLUDED IN THE MASSAGE SESSION:
You can conf igure your  sess ion accord ing to  your  own preferences

Tantric/erotic massa ge 5 – 15 minutes;

EROTIC MASSAGE SERVICES

We do NOT promote, offer nor tolerate activities that may be associated with prostitution!
The masseuses are NOT allowed to ask you for extra amounts of money other than

 those paid at the reception!

Exchange rate: 1 Euro / 1 Dollar = 5 lei / 4.5 lei.

Two orgasmi c sensations x minutes (one in the 30-minutes session);
Final shower,  assisted on request - 5 minutes;
NEW! Perman ent IPL hair removal, included in the massage session

CHECK THE MASSEUSES POSTER!

Masseuse‘s pricing: between 150 and 500 lei/ 30 minutes (for one hour we add
only 100 lei), depending on the appearance, feedback and their availability for
the followings:

Erotic techniques: with the collarbone, abdomen, breasts, thighs, legs, hands -
all accompanied by whispers and kisses on the body;

Permissiveness: accepts different roles, intimate carreses, orgasmic caresses,
intimate kisses, girlfriend attitude;

Optional: couples massage, Yoni, BDSM, prostatic, Jacuzzi;

Promotions: double massage (second masseuse at ½ of the price), 4 hours
paid + 1 free, 4 friends + 1 free, 50% discount for positive Google review, 50%
discount for name days & anniversaries;

Availability in the club: pole dancing, company, private show, striptease.

WE OFFER YOU:
Massage cream, professional massage oil, hot or cold;
Shower gel, slippers and disposable sheets, sanitized towels;
Satisfaction monitoring - feedback.



To maintain a pleasant, relaxing, and erotic atmosphere throughout the parlor, please  
take note of the following rules.

Otherwise, the massage session and/or the nightclub program will be terminated
without a refund of already paid amounts. In the case of serious violations that
endanger the safety of our employees and the property assets, the services of security
company will be requested.

We do not provide services to individuals under the age of 18;

We do not promote, offer nor tolerate activities associated with prostitution;
Please do not insist!

We will not provide services to individuals in an advanced state of alcohool
intoxication or visibly affected by the consumption of prohibited substances. We
reserve the right to select our clients;

We do not guarantee the safety of your personal belongings, but we make every
effort to recover them if lost or forgotten.

We do not refund the amounts paid for the services described, regardless of the
reason. However, you can change the masseuse, entertainer or room at any time,
with a valid reason.

We do not mediate in any disputes you may have with masseuses or entertainers
for services other than those legally offered and presented in the menu& reception.

We are not responsible for any adverse reactions caused by medical conditions.
Please consult your doctor before using VIP-ZONE services.

Do not harass, intimidate, insult, or shout at the staff - masseuses, entertainers,
hostesses, receptionists.

Do not photograph/film/record audio anywhere on the parlor, especially the staff.
Payment for services and products is made at the time of ordering.

Exchange rate: 1 Euro / 1 Dollar = 5 Lei / 4.5 Lei.

Code of Conduct
VIP-ZONE MASSAGE 


