

DRINKS MENU MASSAGE

- FREE coffee, water, beer, on the house;
- To be consumed only in the massage room;
- We offer roasted peanuts, pistachios, at your choice.
- Payment is made at the time of ordering;
- Prices are in lei. Quantities are in milliliters;
- Exchange rate: 1 Euro / 1 Dollar = 5 lei / 4.5 lei.

Champagnes & Sparkles	200 ml	750 ml	Wines	185 ml	750 ml
Moët & Chandon Brut Imprerial	300	700	White	30	100
Mionetto Treviso	100	200	Red	30	100
Zarea Royal Gold	100	200	Rose	30	100
Spirits	50 ml	700 ml	Beer	330 ml	
Whiskey Jack Daniel's Tennessee	50	300	Corona Extra	50	
Vodka Absolut Blue	50	300	Heineken	30	
Tequila Sierra Silver	50	300	Tuborg	30	
Lichior Jägermeister	50	300	Peroni	30	
Cocktails	250 ml	330 ml	Refreshings	330 ml	1000 ml
Gin Beefeater & Tonic Whiskey Jack Daniel's & Cola	50 -	- 50	Fizzy, Sugar-Free Non-Fizzy	30 30	50 50
Water	500 ml	1500 ml	Energy Drinks	250 ml	500 ml
Still Water Mineral Water	30 30	50 50	RedBull Monster	30 -	- 30
Cocktails for Masseuses 250 ml					
Margarita	hoose a c	drink from	the menu	150	

Margarita
Mojito Classic
Blue Lagoon
Cuba Libre

Choose a drink from the menu and **treat your masseuse** with a delightful **cocktail**!





Depending on the number of prepaid massage sessions, you will receive drink vouchers worth up to 1000 lei.

EROTIC MASSAGE SERVICES

SERVICES INCLUDED IN THE MASSAGE SESSION:

You can configure your session according to your own preferences

- (v) Initial shower, assisted on request 5 minutes;
- (v) Relaxation massage 5 15 minutes;
- Sensual body to body massage 5 10 minutes;
- (v) Tantric/erotic massage 5 15 minutes;
- Two orgasmic sensations x minutes (one in the 30-minutes session);
- (v) Final shower, assisted on request 5 minutes;
- NEW! Permanent IPL hair removal, included in the massage session

CHECK THE MASSEUSES POSTER!

- Masseuse's pricing: between 150 and 500 lei/30 minutes (for one hour we add only 100 lei), depending on the appearance, feedback and their availability for the followings:
- Frotic techniques: with the collarbone, abdomen, breasts, thighs, legs, hands all accompanied by whispers and kisses on the body;
- Permissiveness: accepts different roles, intimate carreses, orgasmic caresses, intimate kisses, girlfriend attitude;
- Optional: couples massage, Yoni, BDSM, prostatic, Jacuzzi;
- Promotions: double massage (second masseuse at ½ of the price), 4 hours paid + 1 free, 4 friends + 1 free, 50% discount for positive Google review, 50% discount for name days & anniversaries;
- (v) Availability in the club: pole dancing, company, private show, striptease.

WE OFFER YOU:

- Massage cream, professional massage oil, hot or cold;
- Shower gel, slippers and disposable sheets, sanitized towels;
- Satisfaction monitoring feedback.



We do **NOT** promote, offer nor tolerate activities that may be associated with prostitution!

The masseuses are **NOT** allowed to ask you for extra amounts of money other than

those paid at the reception!

CODE OF CONDUCT VIP-ZONE MASSAGE

To maintain a pleasant, relaxing, and erotic atmosphere throughout the parlor, please take note of the following rules.

Otherwise, the massage session and/or the nightclub program will be terminated without a refund of already paid amounts. In the case of serious violations that endanger the safety of our employees and the property assets, the services of security company will be requested.

- We do not provide services to individuals under the age of 18;
- We do not promote, offer nor tolerate activities associated with prostitution;
 Please do not insist!
- We will not provide services to individuals in an advanced state of alcohool intoxication or visibly affected by the consumption of prohibited substances. We reserve the right to select our clients;
- We do not guarantee the safety of your personal belongings, but we make every effort to recover them if lost or forgotten.
- We do not refund the amounts paid for the services described, regardless of the reason. However, you can change the masseuse, entertainer or room at any time, with a valid reason.
- We do not mediate in any disputes you may have with masseuses or entertainers for services other than those legally offered and presented in the menu& reception.
- We are not responsible for any adverse reactions caused by medical conditions. Please consult your doctor before using VIP-ZONE services.
- Do not harass, intimidate, insult, or shout at the staff masseuses, entertainers, hostesses, receptionists.
- Do not photograph/film/record audio anywhere on the parlor, especially the staff.
 Payment for services and products is made at the time of ordering.

Exchange rate: 1 Euro / 1 Dollar = 5 Lei / 4.5 Lei.



